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Verein

TS Queichhambach |
SV Queichheim

SV Wernersberg |
SV Venningen |

TS Queichhambach II
SV Annweiler |

SV Appenhofen |

SV Venningen Il

SV Annweiler Il

SV Wernersberg Il

Name

Roth Manfred
Heissler Gustav
Albert Norbert

Name

Albert Norbert
Kerner Peter
Roth Manfred
Ripp Hans
Dressler Thomas
Rothmann Gerd

KK Aufl. KLS 2017 Erg

KK Auflage Saison 2017

Kreisliga Bad Bergzabern-Landau

6. Wettkampf, 11. Juni 2017

TS Queichhambach |
SV Venningen |

SV Venningen I

SV Wernersbherg Il

TS Queichhambach I

834
836
794
798
836

830 SV Annweiler |
836 SV Queichheim
835 SV Wernersberg |
807 SV Annweiler Il
786 SV Appenhofen |

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein

SV Queichheim

SV Annweiler |

TS Queichhambach I

Verein

TS Queichhambach I
SV Queichheim

SV Queichheim

SV Venningen |

TS Queichhambach |
TS Queichhambach |

1.WK
843
833
834
835
827
817
786
786
792
790

2.WK
840
833
835
848
839
834
785
780
767
803

3.WK

4. WK
836
839
840
832
825
836
798
781
800
788

5.WK
841
850
844
816
830
826
790
799
803
788

6.WK
834
836
835
836
836
830
786
794
807
798

841
843
838
834
835
826
824
811
782
785

Tageswertung

Ergebnis

286
285

284

Einzelwertung

1.WK
288
277
281
288
285
275

2.WK
286
283
276
281
278
282

Seite 1

3.WK

4. WK
284
282
279
281
279
278

5.WK
290
286
285
271
286
282

6.WK
284
283
286
276
278
274

280
201
278
288
276
287

Summe
5035
5034
5026
5001
4992
4969
4769
4751
4751
4752

Summe
1712
1702
1685
1685
1682
1678

Schnitt
839,17
839,00
837,67
833,50
832,00
828,17
794,83
791,83
791,83
792,00

Schnitt
285,33
283,67
280,83
280,83
280,33
279,67
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Rees Fritz

Foos Dieter

Thiel Klaus
Heissler Gustav
Engel Arnold

Fast Stefan
Doérner Willi

Seiter Alois
Hagemdiller Erich
Schneider Reinhold
Kroll Johann
Estelmann Walter
Seiter Robert
Unger Erwin
Rinck Hubert
Schuhmacher Peter
Hoff Reinhold
Roth Heinz
Propson Werner
Becker Alfons

Rau Herbert

Orth Eugen

Engel Hansjorg
Horn Martin

Biller Stefan
Tischbein Manfred
Kastel Glnter
Belter Hannelore
Hausdorfer Gustav
Kohler Erich

Rapp Lydia

Woll Wolfgang
Volker Helmut
Weber Ulrich

KK Aufl. KLS 2017 Erg

SV Wernersberg |
SV Wernersberg |
SV Venningen |

SV Annweiler |

SV Annweiler |

SV Wernersberg |
TS Queichhambach |
SV Wernersberg Il
TS Queichhambach I
TS Queichhambach |
SV Appenhofen |

SV Queichheim

SV Wernersberg |
SV Annweiler |

SV Venningen |

TS Queichhambach I
SV Venningen |

SV Queichheim

SV Appenhofen |

SV Venningen I

TS Queichhambach Il
SV Wernersberg Il
SV Venningen Il

SV Annweiler

SV Annweiler I

SV Annweiler

SV Venningen Il

SV Venningen I

SV Appenhofen |

SV Wernersberg Il
SV Wernersbherg Il
SV Queichheim

SV Annweiler I

SV Appenhofen |

273
284
277
275
280
274
276
279
270
282
274
275
276
262
270
266
261
270
262
266
269
266
261
269
264
259
232
259
250
245
222
255
248
248

281
280
285
282
284
274
280
271
277
270
273
274
264
268
280
276
282
267
267
263
265
275
267
258
251
257
250
247
245
257
219
257
252
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281
276
274
279
282
281
278
272
273
273
278
274
275
265
272
282
264
267
278
268
270
269
277
256
269
257
266
260
257
244
219
264
249
268

284
279
279
271
281
277
268
277
277
279
269
278
264
284
270
263
272
272
267
269
264
259
259
264
266
270
253
241
262
252
223
268
248

283
278
274
276
267
271
273
277
272
267
275
279
283
283
271
268
268
270
263
271
263
256
266
267
265
271
262
254
252
255
220

244

274
277
283
285
267
279
279
274
280
277
278
264
279
278
277
266
271
267
270
267
272
277
267
278
268
261
260
256
238
247
220
252

1676 279,33
1674 279,00
1672 278,67
1668 278,00
1661 276,83
1656 276,00
1654 275,67
1650 275,00
1649 274,83
1648 274,67
1647 274,50
1644 274,00
1641 273,50
1640 273,33
1640 273,33
1621 270,17
1618 269,67
1613 268,83
1607 267,83
1604 267,33
1603 267,17
1602 267,00
1597 266,17
1592 265,33
1583 263,83
1575 262,50
1523 253,83
1517 252,83
1504 250,67
1500 250,00
1323 220,50
1296 259,20
1241 248,20
516 258,00
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